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Non - Emergency
On Campus Off Campus
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918-594-8000
918-594-8252

918-594-8020
918-594-8020

918-527-4614
918-594-8170
918-594-8365
918-594-8104
918-594-8313
918-594-8445

918-594-8355

918-594-8273

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Phone: 918-594-8010
RON BUSSERT, VICE PRESIDENT

Budget and Finance

CENTER FOR POETS & WRITERS

Phone: 918-594-8215
Lindsey Smith, Director

EVENTS

Phone: 918-594-8252
TRAVIS MCBRIDE, MANAGER

FACILITIES

HUMAN RESOURCES

Phone: 918-594-8221
Tina Tappana, Asst VP

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Phone: 405-744-3555
Raj Murthy, CIO

IT

LIBRARY

Phone: 918-594-8132
Lynn Wallace, Director

Marketing and Communications Services
700 N. Greenwood Ave., Main Hall 1304, Tulsa, OK 74106

Phone: 918-594-8291
Jamie Edford, Director

Burgan, Lorelei, (Lori)
McBride, Travis

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT
700 N. GREENWOOD AVE., TULSA, OK 74016

Phone: 918-594-8001
Johnny Stephens, Interim President

OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC ADVISING
700 N Greenwood Ave, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74106-0702

Phone: 918-594-8271
Beverly Morris, Director

OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
700 N GREENWOOD, TULSA, OK 74106

Phone: 918-594-8013
Susan Johnson, Associate Provost/Associate VP for
Academic Affairs

OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

Phone: 918-594-8001

OSU-TULSA ADMISSIONS AND ENROLLMENT
700 N GREENWOOD AVE, TULSA, OK 74106

Phone: 918-594-8020
SUSAN JOHNSON, AST VP ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

OSU-TULSA ENROLLMENT SERVICES
OSU-TULSA UNDERGRADUATE ADMISSIONS

OSU-TULSA GRADUATE STUDENT SERVICES

Phone: 918-594-8445
SUSAN JOHNSON, AST VP ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

OSU-TULSA PROSPECTIVE STUDENT
SERVICES & SCHOLARSHIPS & FINANCIAL
AID

700 N GREENWOOD AVE, TULSA, OK 74106

Phone: 918-594-8355
SUSAN TOLBART, DIRECTOR

Alvarado, Samuel
Boegh, Priscilla
Lazar, Matthew, (Matt)
Lorenz, Ashley
Tolbart, Susan
GRADUATE STUDENT SERVICES
OSU-TULSA PROSPECTIVE STUDENT SERVICES

OSU-TULSA SCHOLARSHIPS & FINANCIAL AID
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OSU-Tulsa Police

Phone: 918-594-8123
Michael Galbraith, Captain

STUDENT SERVICES

Phone: 918-594-8351
Nekki Reagan Neeley, Assistant VP for Community
Engagement and Student Services

STUDENT SUCCESS

Phone: 918-594-8234
NEKKI REAGAN NEELEY, DIRECTOR

WELLNESS CENTER

Phone: 918-594-8126
Danielle Brown, Coordinator
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Name Title Department Name E-Mail Phone

Alvarado, Samuel RECRUITMENT SPEC I
OSU-TULSA PROSPECTIVE STUDENT
SERVICES & SCHOLARSHIPS &
FINANCIAL AID

samuel.alvarado@okstate.edu 918-527-4614

Alward, Charles,
(Trey)

UNDERGRAD ADM OFCR
II

OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS trey.alward@okstate.edu 918-594-8112

Axford-Watts,
Marjorie, (M)

Retiree DISABILITY SERVICES m.axford@okstate.edu 918-594-8354

Barnett, Howard Retiree OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT howard.barnett@okstate.edu 918-594-8018
Bell, Robert, (Rd) LIBRARIAN IV LIBRARY rd.bell@okstate.edu 918-594-8136
Benge, Chris INT SR VP TUL/EXEC DIR OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT chris.benge@okstate.edu 918-561-1583

Boegh, Priscilla COUN -- FIN AID II
OSU-TULSA PROSPECTIVE STUDENT
SERVICES & SCHOLARSHIPS &
FINANCIAL AID

priscilla.boegh@okstate.edu 918-594-8170

Brown, Brandilyn,
(Brandi)

AST DIR Budget and Finance brandi.brown@okstate.edu 918-561-5882

Brown, Danielle COORD - WELLNESS STUDENT SERVICES browndk@okstate.edu 918-594-8126
Bryan, Victor,
(Dewayne)

BLDG ENGR II FACILITIES dewayne.bryan@okstate.edu 918-740-3433

Burgan, Lorelei, (Lori) PROGRAM SPEC II Marketing and Communications Services lori.burgan@okstate.edu 918-594-8000
Burkart, Milissa LIBRARY TECH AST I LIBRARY milissa.burkart@okstate.edu 918-564-8000
Bussert, Ronald, (Ron) Retiree ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ron.bussert@okstate.edu 918-594-8004

Campbell, Aaron
COORD --
COMMUNICATIONS

Marketing and Communications Services aaron.ross.campbell@okstate.edu 918-594-8046

Campbell,
Christopher, (Chris)

ACAD COUN II OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC ADVISING christopher.campbell@okstate.edu 918-594-8430

Castle, Karen EXEC AST II OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT karen.castle@okstate.edu 918-594-8010
Clark, Celinda,
(Cindy)

Retiree Budget and Finance cindy.clark@okstate.edu 918-594-8346

Clegg, Sherry SR ACAD COUN I OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC ADVISING sclegg@okstate.edu 918-594-8476
Cochran, Larry Retiree LIBRARY larry.cochran@okstate.edu 918-594-8388
Conroy, Patti PROJ COORD Marketing and Communications Services patti.conroy@okstate.edu 918-594-8291
Core, Deborah LIBRARIAN II LIBRARY deborah.core@okstate.edu 918-594-8137
Curry Jr, Philip ACAD COUN II OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC ADVISING pcurryj@okstate.edu 918-594-8482

Davidson, Dona Retiree LIBRARY dona.davidson@okstate.edu 918-594-8139
Dearing, Julie TEMP INSTRUCTOR OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS julie.dearing@okstate.edu 405-744-6040
Dotson, Jimmy BLDG ENGR II FACILITIES jimmy.dotson@okstate.edu 918-557-9551
Drummond, Marybea,
(Mary Bea)

Retiree Marketing and Communications Services mary_bea.drummond@okstate.edu 918-000-0000

Edford, Jamie DIRECTOR Marketing and Communications Services jamie.m.edford@okstate.edu 918-594-8024
Elliott, Diane Retiree OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS diane.elliott@okstate.edu 918-594-8272
Evans, Jeffry, (Jeff) Retiree FACILITIES jeff.evans@okstate.edu 918-594-8263

Fisher, John, (Bert) TEMP INSTRUCTOR OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS jbfishe@okstate.edu 918-527-2332
Freeman, Beth Retiree LIBRARY beth.freeman@okstate.edu 918-594-8132
Fry, Pamela PRESIDENT/PROF OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT pamela.fry@okstate.edu 918-594-8001

Giano, Zachary TEMP INSTRUCTOR OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS giano@okstate.edu 918-594-8000
Golnick, Todd LEARNING SPEC II STUDENT SERVICES golnick@okstate.edu 918-594-8232
Greco, Vanessa LIBRARY TECH AST II LIBRARY vgreco@okstate.edu 918-594-8000
Gustavson, Kevin TEMP INSTRUCTOR Budget and Finance kevin.gustavson@okstate.edu 918-728-0132

Hamilton, Gary Retiree Marketing and Communications Services gary.hamilton@okstate.edu 918-594-8488
Hendrick, Jessica COORD - CAREER SVC II STUDENT SERVICES jessica.hendrick@okstate.edu 918-594-8353
Horton, J, (Wes) Retiree FACILITIES j.w.horton@okstate.edu 918-594-8062
Hujsak, Mary Retiree LIBRARY mary.hujsak@okstate.edu 918-594-8453

Jackson, Candace SPEC-STUD AFFAIRS OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS candace.jackson@okstate.edu 918-594-8672

Jensen, Ryan
MANAGER - CREATIVE
MKTG

Marketing and Communications Services ryan.jensen@okstate.edu 918-594-8488

Johnson, Susan ASO PROVOST/ASO VP OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS susang.johnson@okstate.edu 918-594-8102
Jones, Samuel BLDG ENGR II FACILITIES samueej@okstate.edu 918-584-1831

Kincaid, Linda Retiree OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT linda.kincaid@okstate.edu 918-594-8010
Knight, Mark BLDG ENGR I FACILITIES mark.knight@okstate.edu 918-594-8256
Knight, Ron, (Ronald) SR ACAD COORD I OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC ADVISING ronald.knight@okstate.edu 918-594-8582

Lansana, Quraysh,
(Quraysh Ali Lansana)

DIRECTOR OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS qlansan@okstate.edu 918-594-8034

Lawson, Tamarah,
(Tammy)

Retiree HUMAN RESOURCES tammy.lawson@okstate.edu 918-594-8475
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Lazar, Matthew, (Matt) CRM/DATA COORD
OSU-TULSA PROSPECTIVE STUDENT
SERVICES & SCHOLARSHIPS &
FINANCIAL AID

matthew.r.lazar@okstate.edu 918-594-8365

Lillie, Jason, (Jen) LIBRARY TECH AST II LIBRARY jen.lillie@okstate.edu 918-594-8141
Litwack, Zachary,
(Zach)

FILMMAKER-IN-
RESIDENCE - TEMP

CENTER FOR POETS & WRITERS zach.litwack@okstate.edu 312-753-9376

Loepp, Jo, (Jo Nell) Retiree LIBRARY jo.loepp@okstate.edu 918-594-8131

Lorenz, Ashley AST DIR
OSU-TULSA PROSPECTIVE STUDENT
SERVICES & SCHOLARSHIPS &
FINANCIAL AID

ashley.lorenz@okstate.edu 918-594-8104

Mathis, Kelsey EXEC AST II OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS kelsey.ryan10@okstate.edu 918-594-8013
McBride, Travis MANAGER Marketing and Communications Services travis.mcbride@okstate.edu 918-594-8252

McClendon, Alicia
SPEC --
COMMUNICATIONS

Marketing and Communications Services alicia.mcclendon@okstate.edu 918-594-8236

McCrackin, Kimberly,
(Kim)

COORD - LEARNING
SVCS CTR III

STUDENT SERVICES kim.mccrackin@okstate.edu 918-594-8231

Morey, Annette Retiree Marketing and Communications Services annette.morey@okstate.edu 918-594-8291

Morris, Alnetta
COORD-COMM
ENGAGEMENT

STUDENT SERVICES alnetta@okstate.edu 918-594-8305

Morris, Beverly DIRECTOR OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC ADVISING beverly.morris@okstate.edu 918-594-8574

Oneill, Paul AST DIRECTOR FACILITIES paul.oneill@okstate.edu 918-594-8256
Overman, Paul BLDG ENGR II FACILITIES paul.overman@okstate.edu 918-594-8256

Parker, Phil LIBRARY TECH AST II LIBRARY phil.parker@okstate.edu 918-594-8138
Perez, Sheena LIBRARIAN III LIBRARY sheena.perez@okstate.edu 918-594-8134

Raska, Linda Retiree OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS linda.raska@okstate.edu 918-594-8277
Ray, Angel SR ACAD COUN I OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC ADVISING bangel@okstate.edu 918-594-8119
Reagan-Neeley,
Emonica, (Nekki)

AST VP STUDENT SERVICES emonica.reagan@okstate.edu 918-594-8234

Reavis, Alecia
UNDERGRAD ADM OFCR
II

OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS alecia.reavis@okstate.edu 918-594-8480

Robison, Jack POLICE OFFICER II OSU-Tulsa Police jack.robison@okstate.edu 918-594-8123
Rollins, Richard Retiree FACILITIES richard.rollins@okstate.edu 918-594-8256
Ross, Glenda ENROLLMENT SPEC II OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS glenda.ross10@okstate.edu 918-594-8493
Rowlett, Zelda LIBRARY CLERK II LIBRARY zelda.rowlett@okstate.edu 918-594-8130

Sellers, Terri Retiree LIBRARY terri.sellers@okstate.edu 918-594-8130
Smith, Jennifer, (JJ) AST DIRECTOR STUDENT SERVICES jj.smith@okstate.edu 918-594-8450

Thayer, Michael,
(Mike)

TEMP INSTRUCTOR OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS mike.thayer@okstate.edu 918-594-8606

Thorisch, Thomas,
(Tom)

LIBRARIAN III LIBRARY tom.thorisch@okstate.edu 918-594-8146

Tolbart, Susan DIRECTOR
OSU-TULSA PROSPECTIVE STUDENT
SERVICES & SCHOLARSHIPS &
FINANCIAL AID

susan.tolbart@okstate.edu 918-594-8313

Wallace, Lynn DIRECTOR LIBRARY lynn.wallace@okstate.edu 918-594-8451

Ward, Chantele
COORD - STUD
DISABILITY SVCS I

STUDENT SERVICES chantele.ward@okstate.edu 918-594-8354

Ward, Haven PROGRAM SPEC
OSU-TULSA PROSPECTIVE STUDENT
SERVICES & SCHOLARSHIPS &
FINANCIAL AID

havenw@okstate.edu 918-594-8445

Winder, Marcia ADMIN AST II OSU-TULSA ACADEMIC AFFAIRS marcia.winder@okstate.edu 918-594-8276
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